
Total
Level

Undergraduate 1438 61% 1822 56% 3260 58%
Pharmacy 267 11% 471 14% 738 13%
Law 252 11% 219 7% 471 8%
Graduate 406 17% 741 23% 1147 20%

College
Arts & Sciences 512 22% 756 23% 1268 23%
Bus. & Pub Ad 910 39% 674 21% 1584 28%
Education 249 11% 706 22% 955 17%
Jour. & MC 94 4% 272 8% 366 7%
Law 252 11% 219 7% 471 8%
Pharm & HS 323 14% 587 18% 910 16%
No College 23 1% 39 1% 62 1%

Status
Full-Time 1915 81% 2464 76% 4379 78%
Part-Time 448 19% 789 24% 1237 22%

Ethnicity
Non-Resident 172 7% 151 5% 323 6%
Race and Ethnicity Unknown 88 4% 130 4% 218 4%
White, Non-Hispanic 1841 78% 2676 82% 4517 80%
Black, Non-Hispanic 103 4% 90 3% 193 3%
Asian, Non-Hispanic 76 3% 98 3% 174 3%
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TotalMen

Percentages by Gender

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, Non-Hispanic 1 0% 3 0% 4 0%
American Indian/Alaskan Native, Non-Hispanic 2 0% 2 0% 4 0%
Hispanic 53 2% 63 2% 116 2%
Two or more races, Non-Hispanic 27 1% 40 1% 67 1%
Age

18 and under 341 14% 488 15% 829 15%
19 347 15% 455 14% 802 14%
20 336 14% 529 16% 865 15%
21 351 15% 483 15% 834 15%
22-24 424 18% 468 14% 892 16%
25-34 395 17% 492 15% 887 16%
35-44 101 4% 190 6% 291 5%
45 & over 66 3% 146 4% 212 4%
Not identified 2 0% 2 0% 4 0%

2363 100% 3253 100% 5616 100%



Total
Level

Undergraduate 1438 44% 1822 56% 3260 100%
Pharmacy 267 36% 471 64% 738 100%
Law 252 54% 219 46% 471 100%
Graduate 406 35% 741 65% 1147 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 512 40% 756 60% 1268 100%
Bus. & Pub Ad 910 57% 674 43% 1584 100%
Education 249 26% 706 74% 955 100%
Jour. & MC 94 26% 272 74% 366 100%
Law 252 54% 219 46% 471 100%
Pharm & HS 323 35% 587 65% 910 100%
No College 23 37% 39 63% 62 100%

Status
Full-Time 1915 44% 2464 56% 4379 100%
Part-Time 448 36% 789 64% 1237 100%

Ethnicity
Non-Resident 172 53% 151 47% 323 100%
Race and Ethnicity Unknown 88 40% 130 60% 218 100%
White, Non-Hispanic 1841 41% 2676 59% 4517 100%
Black, Non-Hispanic 103 53% 90 47% 193 100%
Asian, Non-Hispanic 76 44% 98 56% 174 100%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander Non Hispanic 1 25% 3 75% 4 100%
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Percentages by Cross Variables

Men Women Total

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, Non-Hispanic 1 25% 3 75% 4 100%
American Indian/Alaskan Native, Non-Hispanic 2 50% 2 50% 4 100%
Hispanic 53 46% 63 54% 116 100%
Two or more races, Non-Hispanic 27 40% 40 60% 67 100%
Age

18 and under 341 41% 488 59% 829 100%
19 347 43% 455 57% 802 100%
20 336 39% 529 61% 865 100%
21 351 42% 483 58% 834 100%
22-24 424 48% 468 52% 892 100%
25-34 395 45% 492 55% 887 100%
35-44 101 35% 190 65% 291 100%
45 & over 66 31% 146 69% 212 100%
Not identified 2 50% 2 50% 4 100%

Total 2363 100% 3253 100% 5616 100%
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